
CLASSIFICATION

EUROPEAN POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes OSY-400 and F-250

05.06.2023, Chodziez

GapPOS Lastname Nat

Start
No Firstname Time

1 29 Strumnik Cezary POL 00:00:58.44 00:00:00.00

2 71 Badaukis Janis LAT 00:00:58.70 00:00:00.26

3 19 Suuk Rene EST 00:00:58.99 00:00:00.55

4 62 Bazinsky Miroslav SVK 00:00:59.08 00:00:00.64

5 24 Rochowiak Bartosz POL 00:00:59.14 00:00:00.70

6 27 Józwiak Jeremi POL 00:00:59.25 00:00:00.81

7 26 Barbarini Martina ITA 00:01:00.25 00:00:01.81

8 43 Dranseika Arvydas LTU 00:01:00.30 00:00:01.86

9 94 Pozniak Michal POL 00:01:00.55 00:00:02.11

10 1 Rochowiak Jakub POL 00:01:00.81 00:00:02.37

11 2 Scarpa Davide ITA 00:01:00.97 00:00:02.53

12 22 Kaszas Akos HUN 00:01:01.16 00:00:02.72

13 7 Szabo Janos SVK 00:01:01.67 00:00:03.23

14 28 Bazinská Barbara SVK 00:01:01.76 00:00:03.32

15 33 Berezin Andrey UKR 00:01:04.12 00:00:05.68

Page: 1/1

Secretary

Marek Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Czajka Jakub

Time:    _______________________

UIM COMMISIIONER

Karel Kramer

License: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

All rights reserved.

www.exsystem.pl

13:21:06 24 czerwiec 2023

2023-06-24 12:52



CLASSIFICATION

EUROPEAN POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes OSY-400 and F-250

05.06.2023, Chodziez

POS Lastname Points DescriptionNat
Time/
Laps

Start
No Firstname

Average time
laps

1 29 Strumnik Cezary POL 505:02.60400

2 19 Suuk Rene EST 505:07.52300

3 24 Rochowiak Bartosz POL 505:09.23225

4 62 Bazinsky Miroslav SVK 505:11.20169

5 71 Badaukis Janis LAT 505:12.69127

6 26 Barbarini Martina ITA 505:18.8395

7 43 Dranseika Arvydas LTU 505:19.7371

8 1 Rochowiak Jakub POL 505:20.5153

9 27 Józwiak  Jeremi POL 505:21.7640

10 2 Scarpa Davide ITA 505:22.9830

11 94 Pozniak Michal POL 505:25.9422

12 7 Szabo Janos SVK 505:28.6517

13 22 Kaszas Akos HUN 505:29.7413

14 33 Berezin Andrey UKR 505:39.049

-- 28 DNSBazinská Barbara SVK 0---------------- ------------------------------

--

Page: 1/1

Secretary

Marek Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Czajka Jakub

Time:    _______________________

UIM COMMISIIONER

2023-06-24 15:46

Karel Kramer

License: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

All rights reserved.

www.exsystem.pl

15:44:10 24 czerwiec 2023



CLASSIFICATION

EUROPEAN POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes OSY-400 and F-250

05.06.2023, Chodziez

POS Lastname Points DescriptionNat
Time/
Laps

Start
No Firstname

Average time
laps

1 29 Strumnik Cezary POL 504:57.57400

2 19 Suuk Rene EST 505:04.76300

3 24 Rochowiak Bartosz POL 505:07.08225

4 62 Bazinsky Miroslav SVK 505:10.96169

5 27 Józwiak  Jeremi POL 505:12.08127

6 26 Barbarini Martina ITA 505:18.3595

7 1 Rochowiak Jakub POL 505:19.5871

8 43 Dranseika Arvydas LTU 505:22.2253

9 71 Badaukis Janis LAT 505:24.2740

10 2 Scarpa Davide ITA 505:25.2130

11 28 Bazinská Barbara SVK 505:28.7322

12 94 Pozniak Michal POL 505:30.4217

13 22 Kaszas Akos HUN 505:32.4213

14 7 Szabo Janos SVK 405:26.699

-- 33 DNFBerezin Andrey UKR 3---------------- ------------------------------

--

INFORMATION

Info Laps

Start
No NoteLastname Firstname Nat

7 Szabo Janos SVK -1 UIM 307.02LAP

Page: 1/1

Secretary

Marek Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Czajka Jakub

Time:    _______________________

UIM COMMISIIONER

2023-06-24 19:40

Karel Kramer

License: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

All rights reserved.

www.exsystem.pl

19:38:02 24 czerwiec 2023



EUROPEAN POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes OSY-400 and F-250
05.06.2023, Chodziez

CLASSIFICATION

CLASS:OSY-400    AFTER HEATS: 2

POS Lastname
Place/
PointsNat

Time/
Laps

Start
No Firstname

Heat 1

Place/
Points

Time/
Laps

Heat 2

Place/
Points

Time/
Laps

Heat 3

Sum of
points

1 29 Strumnik Cezary POL UKS Przygoda

Chodziez

1 / 400 04:57.57 /51 / 400 80005:02.60 /5

2 19 Suuk Rene EST 2 / 300 05:04.76 /52 / 300 60005:07.52 /5

3 24 Rochowiak Bartosz POL WKS Zegrze 3 / 225 05:07.08 /53 / 225 45005:09.23 /5

4 62 Bazinsky Miroslav SVK 4 / 169 05:10.96 /54 / 169 33805:11.20 /5

5 26 Barbarini Martina ITA 6 / 95 05:18.35 /56 / 95 19005:18.83 /5

6 27 Józwiak Jeremi POL UKS Przygoda

Chodziez

9 / 40 05:12.08 /55 / 127 16705:21.76 /5

7 71 Badaukis Janis LAT 5 / 127 05:24.27 /59 / 40 16705:12.69 /5

8 1 Rochowiak Jakub POL Klub Sportu i

Turystyki Wodnej

8 / 53 05:19.58 /57 / 71 12405:20.51 /5

9 43 Dranseika Arvydas LTU 7 / 71 05:22.22 /58 / 53 12405:19.73 /5

10 2 Scarpa Davide ITA 10 / 30 05:25.21 /510 / 30 6005:22.98 /5

11 94 Pozniak Michal POL KSMiM Trzcianka 11 / 22 05:30.42 /512 / 17 3905:25.94 /5

12 7 Szabo Janos SVK 12 / 17 05:26.69 /414 / 9 2605:28.65 /5

13 22 Kaszas Akos HUN 13 / 13 05:32.42 /513 / 13 2605:29.74 /5

14 28 Bazinská Barbara SVK DNS 05:28.73 /511 / 22 22----------------

----------------15 33 Berezin Andrey UKR 14 / 9 ----------------

----------------

DNF 905:39.04 /5

INFORMATION

Info Laps

Start
No NoteHeatLastname NatFirstname Club

7 Szabo Janos SVK -1 UIM 307.02LAP2

Licencja dla: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

Wszelkie prawa zastrzeżone. 

www.exsystem.pl

Strona: 1/1

Godzina wydruku:    _______________________
2023-06-24 19:40

19:39:33 24 czerwiec 2023

Secretary

Marek Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Czajka Jakub

UIM COMMISIIONER

Karel Kramer



CLASSIFICATION

EUROPEAN POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes OSY-400 and F-250

05.06.2023, Chodziez

POS Lastname DescriptionNat
Time/
Laps

Start
No Firstname

Average time
lapsPoints

1 29 Strumnik Cezary POL 504:53.62400

2 19 Suuk Rene EST 505:07.11300

3 94 Pozniak Michal POL 505:10.01225

4 62 Bazinsky Miroslav SVK 505:14.59169

5 2 Scarpa Davide ITA 505:21.81127

6 28 Bazinská Barbara SVK 505:24.8795

7 7 Szabo Janos SVK 505:26.7471

8 26 Barbarini Martina ITA 505:29.1853

9 27 Józwiak  Jeremi POL 405:16.8040

-- 24 DNQRochowiak Bartosz POL 3---------------- ------------------------------

---- 71 DNSBadaukis Janis LAT 0---------------- ------------------------------

---- 43 DNSDranseika Arvydas LTU 0---------------- ------------------------------

---- 22 DNSKaszas Akos HUN 0---------------- ------------------------------

---- 33 DNSBerezin Andrey UKR 0---------------- ------------------------------

---- 1 DSQRochowiak Jakub POL 4---------------- ------------------------------

--

INFORMATION

Info Laps

Start
No NoteLastname Firstname Nat

1 Rochowiak Jakub POL -1 UIM 307.02LAP

24 Rochowiak Bartosz POL -1 UIM 307.02LAP

27 Józwiak Jeremi POL -1 UIM 307.02LAP

24 Rochowiak Bartosz POL -1 UIM 311.01LAP

1 Rochowiak Jakub POL 0 UIM 311.01.5DSQ

Page: 1/1

Secretary

Marek Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Czajka Jakub

Time:    _______________________

UIM COMMISIIONER

2023-06-25 16:18

Karel Kramer

License: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

All rights reserved.

www.exsystem.pl

16:16:19 25 czerwiec 2023



CLASSIFICATION

EUROPEAN POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes OSY-400 and F-250

05.06.2023, Chodziez

POS Lastname DescriptionNat
Time/
Laps

Start
No Firstname

Average time
laps

1 29 Strumnik Cezary POL 201:54.31

2 24 Rochowiak Bartosz POL 201:58.65

3 19 Suuk Rene EST 202:00.86

4 62 Bazinsky Miroslav SVK 202:03.88

5 1 Rochowiak Jakub POL 202:05.12

6 27 Józwiak  Jeremi POL 202:06.11

7 94 Pozniak Michal POL 202:08.17

8 28 Bazinská Barbara SVK 202:10.10

9 2 Scarpa Davide ITA 202:10.75

10 7 Szabo Janos SVK 202:13.04

11 26 Barbarini Martina ITA 202:21.93

-- 43 DNSDranseika Arvydas LTU 0---------------- ----------------

-- 33 DNSBerezin Andrey UKR 0---------------- ----------------

-- 22 DSQKaszas Akos HUN 2---------------- ----------------

-- 71 DSQBadaukis Janis LAT 2---------------- ----------------

INFORMATION

Info Laps

Start
No NoteLastname Firstname Nat

71 Badaukis Janis LAT 0 UIM 307.02DSQ

22 Kaszas Akos HUN 0 UIM 311.01DSQ

Page: 1/1

Secretary

Marek Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Czajka Jakub

Time:    _______________________

UIM COMMISIIONER

2023-06-25 12:53

Karel Kramer

License: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

All rights reserved.

www.exsystem.pl

12:51:43 25 czerwiec 2023



EUROPEAN POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes OSY-400 and F-250
05.06.2023, Chodziez

CLASSIFICATION

CLASS:OSY-400    AFTER HEATS: 3

POS Lastname
Place/
PointsNat

Time/
Laps

Start
No Firstname

Heat 1

Place/
Points

Time/
Laps

Heat 2

Place/
Points

Time/
Laps

Heat 3

Sum of
points

1 29 Strumnik Cezary POL UKS Przygoda

Chodziez

1 / 400 04:57.57 /51 / 400 04:53.62 /51 / 400 120005:02.60 /5

2 19 Suuk Rene EST 2 / 300 05:04.76 /52 / 300 05:07.11 /52 / 300 90005:07.52 /5

3 62 Bazinsky Miroslav SVK 4 / 169 05:10.96 /54 / 169 05:14.59 /54 / 169 50705:11.20 /5

4 24 Rochowiak Bartosz POL WKS Zegrze 3 / 225 05:07.08 /53 / 225 ----------------

----------------

DNQ 45005:09.23 /5

5 94 Pozniak Michal POL KSMiM Trzcianka 11 / 22 05:30.42 /512 / 17 05:10.01 /53 / 225 26405:25.94 /5

6 26 Barbarini Martina ITA 6 / 95 05:18.35 /56 / 95 05:29.18 /58 / 53 24305:18.83 /5

7 27 Józwiak Jeremi POL UKS Przygoda

Chodziez

9 / 40 05:12.08 /55 / 127 05:16.80 /49 / 40 20705:21.76 /5

8 2 Scarpa Davide ITA 10 / 30 05:25.21 /510 / 30 05:21.81 /55 / 127 18705:22.98 /5

9 71 Badaukis Janis LAT 5 / 127 05:24.27 /59 / 40 ----------------

----------------

DNS 16705:12.69 /5

11 43 Dranseika Arvydas LTU 7 / 71 05:22.22 /58 / 53 ----------------

----------------

DNS 12405:19.73 /5

11 1 Rochowiak Jakub POL Klub Sportu i

Turystyki Wodnej

8 / 53 05:19.58 /57 / 71 ----------------

----------------

DSQ 12405:20.51 /5

12 28 Bazinská Barbara SVK DNS 05:28.73 /511 / 22 05:24.87 /56 / 95 117----------------

----------------13 7 Szabo Janos SVK 12 / 17 05:26.69 /414 / 9 05:26.74 /57 / 71 9705:28.65 /5

14 22 Kaszas Akos HUN 13 / 13 05:32.42 /513 / 13 ----------------

----------------

DNS 2605:29.74 /5

15 33 Berezin Andrey UKR 14 / 9 ----------------

----------------

DNF ----------------

----------------

DNS 905:39.04 /5

INFORMATION

Info Laps

Start
No NoteHeatLastname NatFirstname Club

7 Szabo Janos SVK -1 UIM 307.02LAP2

1 Rochowiak Jakub POL Klub Sportu i

Turystyki Wodnej

-1 UIM 307.02LAP3

Licencja dla: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

Wszelkie prawa zastrzeżone. 

www.exsystem.pl

Strona: 1/2

Godzina wydruku:    _______________________
2023-06-25 16:20

16:18:19 25 czerwiec 2023

Secretary

Marek Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Czajka Jakub

UIM COMMISIIONER

Karel Kramer



24 Rochowiak Bartosz POL WKS Zegrze -1 UIM 307.02LAP3

27 Józwiak Jeremi POL UKS Przygoda

Chodziez

-1 UIM 307.02LAP3

24 Rochowiak Bartosz POL WKS Zegrze -1 UIM 311.01LAP3

1 Rochowiak Jakub POL Klub Sportu i

Turystyki Wodnej

0 UIM 311.01.5DSQ3

Licencja dla: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

Wszelkie prawa zastrzeżone. 

www.exsystem.pl

Strona: 2/2

Godzina wydruku:    _______________________
2023-06-25 16:20

16:18:19 25 czerwiec 2023

Secretary

Marek Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Czajka Jakub

UIM COMMISIIONER

Karel Kramer



CLASSIFICATION

EUROPEAN POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes OSY-400 and F-250

05.06.2023, Chodziez

POS Lastname DescriptionNat
Time/
Laps

Start
No Firstname

Average time
lapsPoints

1 94 Pozniak Michal POL 504:55.44400

2 62 Bazinsky Miroslav SVK 505:02.23300

3 24 Rochowiak Bartosz POL 505:06.14225

4 28 Bazinská Barbara SVK 505:10.95169

5 1 Rochowiak Jakub POL 505:11.63127

6 27 Józwiak  Jeremi POL 505:13.0395

7 2 Scarpa Davide ITA 505:16.6671

8 7 Szabo Janos SVK 505:18.6753

9 26 Barbarini Martina ITA 505:20.0040

10 71 Badaukis Janis LAT 505:23.0530

11 22 Kaszas Akos HUN 505:24.1622

-- 43 DNSDranseika Arvydas LTU 0---------------- ------------------------------

---- 19 DNSSuuk Rene EST 0---------------- ------------------------------

---- 29 DNSStrumnik Cezary POL 0---------------- ------------------------------

---- 33 DNSBerezin Andrey UKR 0---------------- ------------------------------

--

Page: 1/1

Secretary

Marek Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Czajka Jakub

Time:    _______________________

UIM COMMISIIONER

2023-06-25 17:27

Karel Kramer

License: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

All rights reserved.

www.exsystem.pl

17:25:50 25 czerwiec 2023



EUROPEAN POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes OSY-400 and F-250
05.06.2023, Chodziez

CLASSIFICATION

CLASS:OSY-400    AFTER HEATS: 4

POS Lastname
Place/
PointsNat

Time/
Laps

Start
No Firstname

Heat 1

Place/
Points

Time/
Laps

Heat 2

Place/
Points

Time/
Laps

Heat 3

Sum of
points

Place/
Points

Time/
Laps

Heat 4

1 29 Strumnik Cezary POL UKS Przygoda

Chodziez

1 / 400 04:57.57 /51 / 400 04:53.62 /51 / 400 120005:02.60 /5 ----------------

----------------

DNS 

2 19 Suuk Rene EST 2 / 300 05:04.76 /52 / 300 05:07.11 /52 / 300 90005:07.52 /5 ----------------

----------------

DNS 

3 24 Rochowiak Bartosz POL WKS Zegrze 3 / 225 05:07.08 /53 / 225 ----------------

----------------

DNQ 67505:09.23 /5 05:06.14 /53 / 225 

4 94 Pozniak Michal POL KSMiM Trzcianka 11 / 22 05:30.42 /512 / 17 05:10.01 /53 / 225 64705:25.94 /5 04:55.44 /51 / 400 

5 62 Bazinsky Miroslav SVK 4 / 169 05:10.96 /54 / 169 05:14.59 /54 / 169 63805:11.20 /5 05:02.23 /52 / 300 

6 28 Bazinská Barbara SVK DNS 05:28.73 /511 / 22 05:24.87 /56 / 95 286----------------

----------------

05:10.95 /54 / 169 

7 27 Józwiak Jeremi POL UKS Przygoda

Chodziez

9 / 40 05:12.08 /55 / 127 05:16.80 /49 / 40 26205:21.76 /5 05:13.03 /56 / 95 

8 1 Rochowiak Jakub POL Klub Sportu i

Turystyki Wodnej

8 / 53 05:19.58 /57 / 71 ----------------

----------------

DSQ 25105:20.51 /5 05:11.63 /55 / 127 

9 26 Barbarini Martina ITA 6 / 95 05:18.35 /56 / 95 05:29.18 /58 / 53 24305:18.83 /5 05:20.00 /59 / 40 

10 2 Scarpa Davide ITA 10 / 30 05:25.21 /510 / 30 05:21.81 /55 / 127 22805:22.98 /5 05:16.66 /57 / 71 

11 71 Badaukis Janis LAT 5 / 127 05:24.27 /59 / 40 ----------------

----------------

DNS 19705:12.69 /5 05:23.05 /510 / 30 

12 7 Szabo Janos SVK 12 / 17 05:26.69 /414 / 9 05:26.74 /57 / 71 14105:28.65 /5 05:18.67 /58 / 53 

13 43 Dranseika Arvydas LTU 7 / 71 05:22.22 /58 / 53 ----------------

----------------

DNS 12405:19.73 /5 ----------------

----------------

DNS 

14 22 Kaszas Akos HUN 13 / 13 05:32.42 /513 / 13 ----------------

----------------

DNS 4805:29.74 /5 05:24.16 /511 / 22 

15 33 Berezin Andrey UKR 14 / 9 ----------------

----------------

DNF ----------------

----------------

DNS 905:39.04 /5 ----------------

----------------

DNS 

INFORMATION

Info Laps

Start
No NoteHeatLastname NatFirstname Club

7 Szabo Janos SVK -1 UIM 307.02LAP2

1 Rochowiak Jakub POL Klub Sportu i

Turystyki Wodnej

-1 UIM 307.02LAP3

Licencja dla: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

Wszelkie prawa zastrzeżone. 

www.exsystem.pl

Strona: 1/2

Godzina wydruku:    _______________________
2023-06-25 17:28

17:26:43 25 czerwiec 2023

Secretary

Marek Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Czajka Jakub

UIM COMMISIIONER

Karel Kramer



24 Rochowiak Bartosz POL WKS Zegrze -1 UIM 307.02LAP3

27 Józwiak Jeremi POL UKS Przygoda

Chodziez

-1 UIM 307.02LAP3

24 Rochowiak Bartosz POL WKS Zegrze -1 UIM 311.01LAP3

1 Rochowiak Jakub POL Klub Sportu i

Turystyki Wodnej

0 UIM 311.01.5DSQ3

Licencja dla: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

Wszelkie prawa zastrzeżone. 

www.exsystem.pl

Strona: 2/2

Godzina wydruku:    _______________________
2023-06-25 17:28

17:26:43 25 czerwiec 2023

Secretary

Marek Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Czajka Jakub

UIM COMMISIIONER

Karel Kramer
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